
                                                                                                                                                                 
                                

                       

 

 

 

 

2025 Timetable（AMK） 

 
Level Course Day Timing Maximum No. 

of Student  

Fee 

K1 K1 Mon 5:15-6:45pm 8 $140/4 Lesson 

K2 K2 Sun 2:30-4:00pm 8 $140/4 Lesson 

P1 P1 

 Tue 

Wed 

Sun 

5:15-6:45pm 

5:15-6:45pm 

9:30-11:00am 

8 

8 

8 

$160/4 Lesson 

P2 P2 

Tue 

Sat 

Sun 

3:30-5:00pm 

3:00-4:30pm 

3:00-4:30pm 

8 

8 

8 

$160/4 Lesson 

P3 

Paper2 
Thu 

Sun 

3:00-5:00pm 

9:15-11:15am 

8 

8 
$180/4 Lesson 

C.O. 
Wed 

Fri 

3:00-5:00pm 

3:00-5:00pm 

8 

8 
$180/4 Lesson 

P4 

Paper2 

Mon 

Tue 

Thu 

Sat 

Sun 

5:15-7:15pm 

5:15-7:15pm 

5:15-7:15pm 

11:30-1:30pm 

9:15-11:15am 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

$180/4 Lesson 

C.O. 

Mon 

Thu 

Sat 

Sun 

3:00-5:00pm 

3:00-5:00pm 

9:15-11:15am 

11:30-1:30pm 

8 

8 

8 

8 

$180/4 Lesson 

P5 

 

CL 

Mon 

Wed 

Sat 

Sat 

5:15-7:15pm 

5:15-7:15pm 

9:15-11:15am 

3:00-5:00pm 

8 

8 

8 

8 

$200/4 Lesson 

HCL 
Mon 

Fri 

    5:15-7:15pm 

3:00-5:00pm 

8 

8 
$200/4 Lesson 

C.O. 

Mon 

Wed 

Fri 

Sun 

3:00-5:00pm 

3:00-5:00pm 

5:15-7:15pm 

11:30-1:30pm 

8 

8 

8 

8 

$200/4 Lesson 



      
           

 

 

                  

 

  
 

 

 

 

P6 

 

 

 

 

CL 

Tue 

Sat 

Sun 

Sun 

5:15-7:15pm 

9:15-11:15am 

11:30-1:30pm 

2:30-4:30pm 

8 

8 

8 

8 

$220/4 Lesson 

HCL 
Thu 

Sat 

3:00-5:00pm 

11:30-1:30pm 

8 

FULL 
$220/4 Lesson 

   C.O. 

Tue 

Thu 

Sat 

3:00-5:00pm 

5:15-7:15pm 

2:30-4:30pm 

8 

8 

8 

$220/4 Lesson 

辅导课 Sun 4:45-6:45pm  Free 
 

S1 

Express 
Thu 

Sun 

5:15-7:15pm 

2:30-4:30pm 

8 

8 $240/4 Lesson 

 
HCL 

Sat 

Sun 

11:30-1:30pm 

9:15-11:15am 

8 

8 

S2 

Express 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

5:15-7:15pm 

2:30-4:30pm 

11:30-1:30pm 

8 

8 

8 
$240/4 Lesson 

 

HCL 
Thu 

Sun 

5:15-7:15pm 

2:30-4:30pm 

FULL  

8 

S3 

Express 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

5:15-7:15pm 

9:15-11:15am 

11:30-1:30pm 

8 

8 

8 $260/4 Lesson 

 

HCL 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

5:15-7:15pm 

11:30-1:30pm 

2:30-4:30pm 

8 

FULL  

8 

S4 

Express 
Sat 

Sun 

11:30-1:30pm 

11:30-1:30pm 

8 

8 
$260/4 Lesson 

 
HCL 

Mon 

Tue 

Sun 

5:00-7:00pm 

5:15-7:15pm 

9:15-11:15am 

8 

8 

8 

辅导课 Sat(E) 4:45-6:45pm  Free 

 


