

## 2025 Timetable (AMK)

Level	Course	Day	Timing	Maximum No. of Student	Fee
K1	K1	Mon	5:15-6:45pm	8	\$140/4 Lesson
K2	K2	Sun	2:30-4:00pm	8	\$140/4 Lesson
P1	P1	Tue	5:15-6:45pm	8	\$160/4 Lesson
		Wed	5:15-6:45pm	8	
		Sun	9:30-11:00am	8	
	P2	Tue	3:30-5:00pm	8	\$160/4 Lesson
P2		Sat	3:00-4:30pm	8	
		Sun	3:00-4:30pm	8	
	Paper2	Thu	3:00-5:00pm	8	\$180/4 Lesson
		Sun	9:15-11:15am	8	
P3	C.O.	Wed	3:00-5:00pm	8	\$180/4 Lesson
		Fri	3:00-5:00pm	8	
	Paper2	Mon	5:15-7:15pm	8	\$180/4 Lesson
		Tue	5:15-7:15pm	8	
		Thu	5:15-7:15pm	8	
		Sat	11:30-1:30pm	8	
P4		Sun	9:15-11:15am	8	
	C.O.	Mon	3:00-5:00pm	8	\$180/4 Lesson
		Thu	3:00-5:00pm	8	
		Sat	9:15-11:15am	8	
		Sun	11:30-1:30pm	8	
P5	CL	Mon	5:15-7:15pm	8	\$200/4 Lesson
		Wed	5:15-7:15pm	8	
		Sat	9:15-11:15am	8	
		Sat	3:00-5:00pm	8	
	HCL	Mon	5:15-7:15pm	8	\$200/4 Lesson
		Fri	3:00-5:00pm	8	
	C O	Mon	3:00-5:00pm	8	\$200/4 Lesson
		Wed	3:00-5:00pm	8	
	C.O.	Fri	5:15-7:15pm	8	
		Sun	11:30-1:30pm	8	



	1			T	1
Р6		Tue	5:15-7:15pm	8	\$220/4 Lesson
	CL	Sat	9:15-11:15am	8	
		Sun	11:30-1:30pm	8	
		Sun	2:30-4:30pm	8	
	HCL	Thu	3:00-5:00pm	8	\$220/4 Lesson
		Sat	11:30-1:30pm	FULL	
	C.O.	Tue	3:00-5:00pm	8	\$220/4 Lesson
		Thu	5:15-7:15pm	8	
		Sat	2:30-4:30pm	8	
	辅导课	Sun	4:45-6:45pm		Free
	Express	Thu	5:15-7:15pm	8	\$240/4 Lesson
		Sun	2:30-4:30pm	8	
S1	HCL	Sat	11:30-1:30pm	8	
		Sun	9:15-11:15am	8	
S2	Express	Fri	5:15-7:15pm	8	\$240/4 Lesson
		Sat	2:30-4:30pm	8	
		Sun	11:30-1:30pm	8	
	HCL	Thu	5:15-7:15pm	FULL	
		Sun	2:30-4:30pm	8	
S3	Express	Fri	5:15-7:15pm	8	\$260/4 Lesson
		Sat	9:15-11:15am	8	
		Sun	11:30-1:30pm	8	
	HCL	Fri	5:15-7:15pm	8	
		Sat	11:30-1:30pm	FULL	
		Sun	2:30-4:30pm	8	
S4	Express	Sat	11:30-1:30pm	8	\$260/4 Lesson
		Sun	11:30-1:30pm	8	
	HCL	Mon	5:00-7:00pm	8	
		Tue	5:15-7:15pm	8	
		Sun	9:15-11:15am	8	
	辅导课	Sat(E)	4:45-6:45pm		Free